Arc Protection Series
VAMP 121
VAMP 221
Arc Protection Series
2
Secure your assets and staff safety
An arc protection relay is a protective device used to
maximize the personnel safety and minimize the material

VAMP 221 system, flush mounting Panel cut-out
Depth with raising frames
Type designation a b
VYX 076 40 mm 169 mm
VYX 077 60 mm 149 mm
VYX 233 100 mm 109 mm
27.0181.028.0
13
7.
0
b a
13
VYX001
VAMP 121 system / VAMP 4R
VYX002
Supply unit Alarm relay
Arc sensor VA1DA- VA1EH
VAM series (VAM 10L, 3L, 4C)
Mounting plates for VA 1 DA
Trip multiplier unit VAR 4CE
Trip multiplier relay
VAMP 4R
Current I/O unit
VAM 4C
Point sensor I/O unit
VAM 10L
Arc Protection Series
14
Order Codes VAMP 221   -   3  A  3   A  A  A
Nominal current [A]
3 = 1A / 5A
Not in use
A
Not in use
3
Supply voltage [V]
A  =  48.. 265Vac/dc
Optional hardware 1
A  =  None
Optional hardware 2
A  =  None
B  =  VAM 3QD Control
         hardware
Point sensor VA1DA-x
Fiber sensor ARC1SL-x
 VAMP 121
Order code Explanation
VAMP 121 Arc protection unit
STEP_PS 28 66 446 Supply unit
DEK_REL_ 29 64 500 Alarm relay
VA 1 DA-6 Arc sensor, 6 m cable
VA 1 DA-20 Arc sensor, 20 m cable
 Alarm relaySupply unit
Point sensor VA1EH-x (pipe)
Portable sensor VA1DP5
Modular cable VX001-x
VAMP 121 unit
Fiber sensor I/O unit
VAM 3L
Sensor mounting plate
VYX001, Z-shaped
Sensor mounting plate
VYX002, L-shaped
VAMP 221 Central Unit
Accessories:
Order Code Explanation Note
VAM 3L Fiber sensor I/O unit (VAMP221) 3 fiber loops
VAM 10L Point sensor I/O unit (VAMP221) 10 sensor inputs
VAM 4C Current I/O unit (VAMP221) 3 current inputs
VAM 3LX Fiber sensor I/O unit (VAMP 221) 3 fiber loops adjustable
sensitivity
VAMP 4R Trip multiplier relay 4xNO and 4xNC
VA1DA-6 Arc sensor Cable length 6 m